P0200010640

Department of State Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: Dash Courier Service, Inc.

Enclosed is an original and two (2) copies of the articles of incorporation and two for:

\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status

From: A. Michael Jaillett

1013 So. Hiawassee Road

#3618

Orlando, FL 32835

407-340-3520

407-299-7412

400004794334--1 -01/24/02--01054--021 *****87.50 *****87.50

gt 1/30

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F. S. (Profit)

ARTICLE I NAME

The name of the corporation shall be: Dash Courier Service, Inc. ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE

The principal place of business/mailing address is: 1013 So. Hiawassee Road # 3618 Orlando, FL 32835

ARTICLE III PURPOSE

The purpose for which the corporation is organized is: to conduct a for-profit business providing courier and delivery services to individuals and businesses and any other lawful activity.

ARTICLE IV SHARES

The number of shares of stock shall be 1,000 shares of Common Stock @ no Par Value. ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS/DIRECTORS

Undetermined

ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT

The name and Florida street address of the registered agent is: A. Michael Jaillett
1013 So. Hiawassee Road
3618

Orlando, FL 32835

ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR

The name and address of the incorporator is: A. Michael Jaillett
1013 So. Hiawassee Road
#3618
Orlando, FL 32835

Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity.

Signature/Registered Agent

||27|07 Date ||27|02

Date

O2 JAN 24 PM 1: 39
SECKE PARY OF STATE
SECKE PARY OF STATE
SECKE PARY OF STATE